VTS
VENTUS LED
2 - 12 LightBARs
Solid State LED
AREA LUMINAIRE
McGraw-Edison
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction

CONTROL OPTIONS
June 1, 2023 1:48 PM
ORDERING INFORMATION
VTS  VENTUS LED
Sample Number: VTS-E12-LED-E1-T3-GM
Product Family 1, 2 Number of LightBARs 3, 4 Lamp Type Voltage Distribution Color
VTS=Ventus
BAA-VTS=Ventus,
Buy American Act
Compliant 26
TAA-VTS=Ventus,
Trade Agreements
Act Compliant 26
E02= (2) 21 LED LightBARs
E03= (3) 21 LED LightBARs
E04= (4) 21 LED LightBARs
E05= (5) 21 LED LightBARs
E06= (6) 21 LED LightBARs
E07= (7) 21 LED LightBARs
E08= (8) 21 LED LightBARs
E09= (9) 21 LED LightBARs
E10= (10) 21 LED LightBARs
E11= (11) 21 LED LightBARs
E12= (12) 21 LED LightBARs
F02= (2) 7 LED LightBARs
F03= (3) 7 LED LightBARs
F04= (4) 7 LED LightBARs
F05= (5) 7 LED LightBARs
F06= (6) 7 LED LightBARs
F07= (7) 7 LED LightBARs
F08= (8) 7 LED LightBARs
F09= (9) 7 LED LightBARs
F10= (10) 7 LED LightBARs
F11= (11) 7 LED LightBARs
F12= (12) 7 LED LightBARs
LED= Solid State
Light Emitting
Diodes
E1= Electronic
(120-277V)
347=347V 5, 6
480=480V 5, 6, 7
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
5MQ=Type V Square Medium
5WQ=Type V Square Wide
5XQ=Type V Square Extra Wide
SL2=Type II with Spill Control
SL3=Type III with Spill  Control
SL4=Type IV with Spill Control
RW=Rectangular Wide
SLL=90° Spill Light Eliminator Left
SLR=90° Spill Light Eliminator Right
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite
Metallic
WH=White
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 22,27
P=Button Type Photocontrol (120, 208, 240 or 277V. Must Specify Voltage) 5
R= NEMA Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
PER7= NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 8
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature Rating 9, 10
2L=Two Circuits 6, 11, 12, 13